
Sistema magnetico con bicchierino in PVC nero (N+S)
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M.D.
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Disegnato

Data

FormatoCodice

Scala

1 : 1

Trattamento

 

Materiale

+/- 0.1

Descrizione

PVC/Neodimio/Resina

Unità

mm

Tolleranza

Rev.

Descrizione modifiche

Data

Firma

A4

90°

5,4

1
0

40

Fissaggio con viti testa svasata

a norma DIN 965 - ISO 7046


